Jadrata SM-Pisteet

Luokka 2 Super Saloon erikoisnastat

Tulokset

Nimi

Joni-Pekka Rajala
Tero Tukiainen
Jussi Kokkonen
Emil Westman
Jari Paakkola
Mika Liimatainen
Tero Korhonen
John K Westman
Seppo Syvaniemi
Tero Kivipelto
Janne Taskila
Heikki Paaso-Rantala
Sakari Klemola
Jesse Ylitalo

Seura
NoorUA/MK
ParkUA
KaMK
KokUA
SiikUA
KonnMK/UA
HuuhaUA
KokUA
KuuUA
VetUA
OuMK/UA
KoMoKe
VetUA

EUA

Auto
Ford Escort
Toyota MR2

BMW Compact

Toyota MR2
Ford Escort
Porsche 911
Peugeot 206
Toyota MR2
Ford Escort
Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2
Peugeot 206
Ford Fiesta
BMW M3

33
30
27
16

18

12

14
24

22
20

Yht
96
90
81
65
44
36
36
26
26
24
22
22
20



